
School System EL Program Contacts

School System Name Email

Acadia Parish Gregorie Theroit gtheriot@acadia.k12.la.us

Acadiana Renaissance Charter Academy Erin Lawrence elawrence@acadianacharter.org

Algiers Charter (the ACSA) Bridget Joseph bridget.joseph@theacsa.org

Allen Parish Brad Soileau Brad.Soileau@allen.k12.la.us

Arise Schools Beverly Diaz beverly.diaz@ariseschools.org

Ascension Latatia Johnson latatia.johnson@apsb.org

Audubon Charter School Allison Constant allison_constant@auduboncharter.com

Avoyelles School District Wendy Marchand wmarchand@avoyellespsb.com

Beauregard Dione Bradford dbradford@beau.k12.la.us

Belle Chasse Academy Marion Chamberlain marion_chamberlain@bcaemail.org

Belle Chasse Academy Therese Roques troques@bellechasseacademy.org

Bienville Parish Kamithia Penton kamithia.penton@bpsb.us

Bogalusa City Schools Veronica Sheridan Powell vsheridan@bogschools.org
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Bossier Parish Lori Gore lori.gore@bossierschools.org

Bricolage NOLA Charter Zaina Schiller zschiller@bricolagenola.org

Caddo Parish Schools Tracey Jamison Harris THARRIS@CADDOSCHOOLS.ORG

Calcasieu Parish School Board Monique Partin Roberts monique.roberts@cpsb.org

Caldwell Parish Mary A. Wiley mwiley@caldwelledu.org

Caldwell Parish Ericka Broadnax ebroadnax@caldwelledu.org

Cameron Parish Robbie Gates robert_gates@camsch.org

Catahoula Parish Linda Edwards lindaedwards@catahoulaschools.com

Central Community School System Kristine Hargrave khargrave@centralcss.org

City of Baker Candace Bailey cbailey@bakerschools.org

Claiborne Parish jholland@claibornepsb.org

Collegiate Academies Emma Merrill emerrill@collegiateacademies.org

Communities Academy of NOLA Sharon Betz sbetz@communityacademies.org
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Concordia Parish Paula Fuqua pduncan@cpsbla.us

Concordia Parish Morgan Brown morgan.brown@cpsbla.us

Crescent City Schools Chris Hines chines@crescentcityschools.org

D'Arbonne Woods Katie Brantley kbrantley@darbonnewoods.com

Delhi Charter School Tammy Cole tammy.cole@delhicharterschool.org

Democracy Prep Baton Rouge Shana Tidwell shana.tidwell@democracyprep.org

DeSoto Mandi Trosclair mandi.trosclair@desotopsb.com

Discovery Schools Elizabeth Thompson elizabeth.thompson@discoveryhsf.org

East Baton Rouge Parish Cesar Rico/Amy Pan CRico@ebrschools.org;  apan@ebrschools.org

East Baton Rouge Parish Sandra Bethley SBhorton@ebrschools.org

East Carroll Parish JoAnn Jones jajones@ecarrollschools.org

East Feliciana Public Schools Latricia Anderson landerson@efschools.net

Einstein Veronika Beyers veronika_beyers@einsteincharterschools.org

Encore Academy Anne Holleman aholleman@encorelearning.org

Evangeline Penny McDaniel penny.mcdaniel@epsb.com
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Firstline Schools Dr. Chalon Jones cjones@firstlineschools.org

Firstline Schools Diana Richard drichard@firstlineschools.org

Franklin Troy Bell tbell@fpsb.us

Geo Academies Sarah Smith sasmith@geoacademies.org

Grant Parish Rebecca Fletcher rebecca.fletcher@gpsb.org

Hynes Charter Shawn Persick Shawn.persick@hynesschool.com

Hynes Charter Jeannine LaFonta jeannine.lafonta@hynesschool.com

Iberia Parish School System Crystal Arceneaux carceneaux@iberiaschools.org

Iberville Parish Terri Harris terriharris@ipsb.education

InspireNOLA Charter Keilon Martin keilon.martin@inspirenolaschools.org

InspireNOLA Charter Evelyn Ixcayau evelyn.ixcayau@inspirenolaschools.org

International High School Heather Causey heather.causey@ihsnola.org

Jackson Parish Dr. Jackie Dalgaard jackie.leblanc@jpsbschools.us

Jefferson Davis Parish School Board Virginia Sherrill virginia.sherrill@jdpsbk12.org
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Jefferson Parish Karina Castillo Karina.castillo@jpschools.org

Kenilworth Suzuk Hasan hsuzuk@kenilworthst.org

KIPP Monica Vaughn-Flam mvaughn-flam@kippneworleans.org

Lafayette Parish School System Ginger Richards glrichard@lpssonline.com

Lafayette Parish School System Monica Perez mmperez@lpssonline.com

Lafourche Parish School District Kelly Kimball kkimball@mylpsd.com

Lake Charles Charter Pam Quebodeaux pquebodeaux@lakecharlescharter.org

Lake Charles College Prep Shanice Williams shanice.williams@lccp.us

LaSalle Kathryn Tyler ktyler@lasallepsb.com

Lawrence D Crocker Young Audience Zenia Caraballo zenia.caraballo@yacs.org

Lincoln Parish Michelle Thrower michelle.thrower@lincolnschools.org

Living School-NOLA Eduardo Gonzalez egonzalez@livingschoolnola.org

Livingston Parish Public Schools Yvette Spears yvette.spears@lpsb.org
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Louisiana Schools for the Deaf and Visually
Impaired

Jason Ogle Jason.Ogle@la.gov

Lusher Jeff Chenier jeffrey_chenier@lusherschool.org

Lycee Francais de la Nouvelle Orléans Cynthia Frizzell cfrizzell@lfno.org

Madison Georgette Stewart georgette.stewart@madisonpsb.org

Monroe City Schools Serena White serena.white@mcschools.net

Morehouse Parish Jesse Winston, Jr. jwinston@mpsb.us

Morris Jeff Community School Patricia Ventura Pventura@morrisjeffschool.org

Morris Jeff Community School Ashley Millet Amillet@morrisjeffschool.org

Natchitoches Parish School Board Helen Calhoun hcalhoun@npsb.la

NET Charter School Elizabeth Ostberg eostberg@eqaschools.org

NOMMA Monica Williams mwilliams@nomma.net

NOLA College Prep Yohana Yanar yyanar@nolacollegeprep.org
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NOLA Public Schools Cheruba Chavez cchavez@nolapublicschools.com

NOLA Public Schools Rhonda Gaspard rhonda_gaspard@nolapublicschools.com

New Orleans Science and Math Charter HS Rosemary Szilagi rszilagi@noscihigh.org

Ouachita Jennifer Nugent jnugent@opsb.net

Plaquemines Parish Tonika Peavy tpeavy@ppsb.org

Plaquemines Parish Shelly Ritz sritz@ppsb.org

Pointe Coupee Karla Wesley-Jack Karla.Jack@pcpsb.net

Rapides Martha Chapman martha.chapman@rpsb.us

RSD: Linwood Charter School Marilyn Johnson-Preston mpreston@linwoodcharter.org

Red River Parish Kelley Lee klee@rrbulldogs.com

Redesign Schools Meta Johnson mejohnson@rsl.org

Redesign Schools Kathryn Rice krice@rsl.org

ReNEW Schools Manuela VanDerwerken mvanderwerken@renewschools.org

Richland Parish Shelly Crawford scrawford@richland.k12.la.us

Rooted School Tiffany Kelley tkelley@rootedschool.org
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Sabine Parish Tene Leach tene@spsb.la

St. Bernard Parish School Board Deborah Seibert Deborah.Seibert@sbpsb.org

St. Charles Parish Public Schools Pat Smith psmith@stcharles.k12.la.us

St. Helena Candace Robertson crobertson@sthpk-12.net

St. James Simone Labat slabat@sjpsb.org

St. John the Baptist Kendria Spears KSPEARS@stjohn.k12.la.us

St. John the Baptist Rebecca Werner-Johnson RWERNER@stjohn.k12.la.us

St. Landry Parish Schools Scott Champagnes SCHAMPAGNE@slpsb.org

St. Martin Parish Melanie Taylor melanie_taylor@saintmartinschools.org

St. Mary Parish Angela Brinkley abrinkley@stmaryk12.net

Success at Thurgood Marshall Jasmin Zobrist Jzobrist@thurgoodmarshallnola.org

St. Tammany Brian Hirstius brian.hirstius@stpsb.org

St. Tammany Elena Dieck Elena.dieck@stpsb.org
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Tangipahoa Parish School District Sandra Duvic sandra.duvic@tangischools.org

Tensas Parish Demetria Dix drdix@tensaspsb.org

Terrebonne Parish Mandy Guillot mandyguillot@tpsd.org

Terrebonne Parish Cheryl Degruise cheryldegruise@tpsd.org

Union Parish Martha L. Perez perezm@unionpsd.org

Union Parish Rebecca Andrews andrewsr@unionpsd.org

University View Academy Amy Mclin amclin@uview.academy

Vermilion Parish School Board Kimberly Etie kimberly.etie@vpsb.net

Vernon Parish Angelica Robinson angelica.robinson@vpsb.us

Washington Parish Polly Thigpen polly.thigpen@wpsb.info

Webster Parish Oreata Banks oreata.banks@websterpsb.org

Webster Parish Sherry Limosnero sherry.limosnero@websterpsb.org

West Baton Rouge Parish School Cindy Ourso cindy.ourso@wbrschools.net

West Carroll Sherry Hutson sherryhutson@wcpsb.com

West Feliciana Jodi Lemoine LemoineJC@wfpsb.org
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West Feliciana Joelle Semplonius semploniusj@wfpsb.org

Winn Parish Candy Polk cpolk@winnpsb.us

Zachary Community Schools Mrs. Aeneid Mason aeneid.mason@zacharyschools.org

10


